
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 84658640

Data publicarii	14.07.23	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 291,66 RON - 291,66 RON

Descriere: SCOABE 8 2,52 20,16 FOLIE ALUMINIU 12 2,52 30,24 PREL,3P-1,5M 1 18,07 18,07
ROB,COLTAR 1/2-1/2 1 21,85 21,85 TV PVC 125/1M 1 23,53 23,53 COT 125/90 1 15,13 15,13
RED CIL 1/2-3/8 2 2,94 5,88 GARNITURI 1/2 2 0,25 0,5 SET FIXARE WC 2 2,1 4,2 SILICON
SANITAR 1 20,17 20,17 PENSULA 20 1 2,52 2,52 BATERIE DUS 1 126,05 126,05 GARNITURA
REZ,WC 1 3,36 3,36 TOTAL 0 291,66 0
